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This practical guide has been produced with the financial assistance 

of the European Union. The contents of the webpage are the sole 

responsibility of aGROWchain partners and can in no way be taken 

to reflect the views of the European Union, the participating 

c o u n t r i e s  a n d  t h e  M a n a g i n g  A u t h o r i t y .
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For more informa�on:

DETEPA: 
Palios Anastasios, a.palios@detepa.gr

CRES:
Gavriil Loukas, lgavriil@cres.gr
Papamichail Ioanna, ioannap@cres.gr
Dr. Perakis Christoforos, cperakis@cres.gr

CluBE:
Dr. Fallas Ioannis, i.fallas@clube.gr
Tsepoura Katerina k.tsepoura@clube.gr

Municipality of Novaci:
Igorce Risteski, risteski.igorce@gmail.com

Na�onal Extension Agency: 
Zlatko Sireta, zlatko.sireta@agencija.gov.mk
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